Voters’ Registration Books (Register of Electors)

Years: 1991 - 1992: 1992 - 1993

Volume 1:
Volume 2:

1991 - 1992
1992 - 1993

Arran Quay - Harmonstown
Inchicore - Wood Quay
1992 - 1993: Contains supplement to the register

Registration Unit

Volume 1

Arran Quay A
Arran Quay B1
Arran Quay B2
Arran Quay C
Arran Quay D
Arran Quay E
Ashtown Al
Ashtown A2
Ashtown B1
Ashtown B2
Ayrfield
Ballybough Al
Ballybough A2
Ballybough B1
Ballybough B2
Ballygall A
Ballygall B
Ballygall C1
Ballygall C2
Ballygall D
Ballymun A
Ballymun B
Ballymun C
Ballymun D
Ballymun E
Ballymun F1
Ballymun F2
Beaumont A
Beaumont B
Beaumont C
Beaumont D1
Beaumont D2

Electoral Area

North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra
Donaghmede
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
Finglas

Finglas
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Finglas
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Finglas
Drumcondra
Artane

Artane

Artane

Clontarf

Artane



Registration Unit

Beaumont E
Beaumont F
Botanic Al
Botanic A2
Botanic B1
Botanic B2
Botanic C

Cabra East Al
Cabra East A2
Cabra East B
Cabra East C
Cabra West A1
Cabra West A2
Cabra West B
Cabra West C1
Cabra West C2
Cabra West D
Chapelizod
Cherry Orchard A
Cherry Orchard B
Cherry Orchard C
Clontarf East Al
Clontarf East A2
Clontarf East B
Clontarf East C
Clontarf East D
Clontarf East E
Clontarf West A
Clontarf West B
Clontarf West C
Clontarf West D
Clontarf West E
Crumlin A
Crumlin B1
Crumlin B2
Crumlin C1
Crumlin C2
Crumlin D1
Crumlin D2
Crumlin E
Crumlin F
Decies

Electoral Area

Clontarf
Clontarf
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Donaghmede
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Crumlin
Crumlin
Crumlin
Rathmines
Crumlin
Crumlin
Crumlin
Crumlin
Crumlin
Ballyfermot



1991 - 1992
1992 - 1993

Registration Unit

Drumcondra South Al
Drumcondra South A2
Drumcondra South B1
Drumcondra South B2
Drumcondra South C
Drumfinn 1

Drumfinn 2
Edenmore

Finglas North Al
Finglas North A2
Finglas North B
Finglas North C
Finglas South A
Finglas South B
Finglas South C
Finglas South D
Gracepark 1
Gracepark 2
Gracepark 3

Grange A

Grange B

Grange C

Grange D

Grange E
Harmonstown A
Harmonstown B

Volume 2

Inchicore A
Inchicore B
Inns Quay A
Inns Quay B
Inns Quay C
Kilmainham A
Kilmainham B
Kilmainham C
Kilmore Al
Kilmore A2
Kilmore A3
Kilmore B
Kilmore C
Kilmore D

Electoral Area

Clontarf
Clontarf
North Inner City
Clontarf
Drumcondra
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Donaghmede
Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede

Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane



Registration Unit

Kimmage A
Kimmage B
Kimmage C1
Kimmage C2
Kimmage D
Kimmage E
Kylemore
Mansion House A
Mansion House B
Merchants Quay A
Merchants Quay B
Merchants Quay C
Merchants Quay D
Merchants Quay E
Merchants Quay F
Mountjoy A
Mountjoy B

North City 1

North City 2

North Dock A
North Dock B
North Dock C
Pembroke East A
Pembroke East B
Pembroke East C
Pembroke East D1
Pembroke East D2
Pembroke East D3
Pembroke East E
Pembroke West A
Pembroke West B1
Pembroke West B2
Pembroke West C
Phoenix Park 1
Phoenix Park 2
Phoenix Park 3
Phoenix Park 4
Priorswood Al
Priorswood A2
Priorswood B
Priorswood C
Priorswood D
Priorswood E

Electoral Area

Crumlin
Crumlin
Rathmines
Rathmines
Crumlin
Crumlin
Ballyfermot
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Ballyfermot
Cabra

Cabra

South Inner City
Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane



Registration Unit

Raheny Foxfield
Raheny Greendale
Raheny St Assam
Rathfarnham
Rathmines East Al
Rathmines East A2
Rathmines East B1
Rathmines East B2
Rathmines East C1
Rathmines East C2
Rathmines East D
Rathmines West Al
Rathmines West A2
Rathmines West B
Rathmines West C
Rathmines West D
Rathmines West E
Rathmines West F1
Rathmines West F2
Rotunda A
Rotunda B

Royal Exchange A
Royal Exchange B
St Kevin's 1

St Kevin’s 2

South Dock 1
South Dock 2
Terenure A
Terenure B
Terenure C
Terenure D
Usher’s A

Usher’s B

Usher’s C1
Usher’s C2
Usher’s D

Usher’s E

Usher’s F
Walkinstown A
Walkinstown B
Walkinstown C
Whitehall Al
Whitehall A2

Electoral Area

Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Rathmines
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Rathmines
Pembroke
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
North Inner City
North Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
Ballyfermot
Crumlin
Crumlin
Drumcondra
Drumcondra



1992 -1993

Registration Unit

Whitehall B1
Whitehall B2
Whitehall C1
Whitehall C2
Whitehall D1
Whitehall D2
Wood Quay A
Wood Quay B

Supplement
Mansion House A
Mansion House B
Merchants Quay A
Merchants Quay B
Merchants Quay C
Merchants Quay D
Merchants Quay E
Pembroke East A
Pembroke East B
Pembroke East C
Pembroke East E
Pembroke West A
Pembroke West B1
Pembroke West B2
Pembroke West C
Rathfarnham
Rathmines East Al
Rathmines East A2
Rathmines East B1
Rathmines East B2
Rathmines East C1
Rathmines East C2
Rathmines East D
Rathmines West Al
Rathmines West A2
Rathmines West B
Rathmines West C
Rathmines West D
Rathmines West E
Rathmines West F1
Rathmines West F2
Royal Exchange A
Royal Exchange B

Electoral Area

Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Clontarf
Clontarf

South Inner City
South Inner City

South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Rathmines
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Rathmines
Pembroke
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
South Inner City
South Inner City



Volume 1:
Volume 2:

1993 -1994

Registration Unit

St Kevin's 1
St Kevin’s 2
South Dock 1
South Dock 2
Usher’s B
Usher’s C1
Wood Quay A
Wood Quay B

Year: 1993 - 1994

Arran Quay A - Inchicore B
Inns Quay - Wood Quay

Volume 1
Arran Quay A
Arran Quay B1
Arran Quay B2
Arran Quay C
Arran Quay D
Arran Quay E
Ashtown Al
Ashtown A2
Ashtown B1
Ashtown B2
Ayrfield
Ballybough Al
Ballybough A2
Ballybough B1
Ballybough B2
Ballygall A
Ballygall B
Ballygall C1
Ballygall C2
Ballygall D
Ballymun A
Ballymun B
Ballymun C
Ballymun D
Ballymun E
Ballymun F1
Ballymun F2

Electoral Area

South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City

North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra
Donaghmede
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
Finglas

Finglas
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Finglas
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Finglas
Drumcondra



Registration Unit

Beaumont A
Beaumont B
Beaumont C
Beaumont D1
Beaumont D2
Beaumont E
Beaumont F
Botanic Al
Botanic A2
Botanic B1
Botanic B2
Botanic C

Cabra East Al
Cabra East A2
Cabra East B
Cabra East C
Cabra West Al
Cabra West A2
Cabra West B
Cabra West C1
Cabra West C2
Cabra West D
Chapelizod
Cherry Orchard A
Cherry Orchard B
Cherry Orchard C
Clontarf East Al
Clontarf East A2
Clontarf East B
Clontarf East C
Clontarf East D
Clontarf East E
Clontarf West A
Clontarf West B
Clontarf West C
Clontarf West D
Clontarf West E
Crumlin A
Crumlin B1
Crumlin B2
Crumlin C1
Crumlin C2
Crumlin D1

Electoral Area

Artane
Artane
Artane
Clontarf
Artane
Clontarf
Clontarf
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Donaghmede
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Crumlin
Crumlin
Crumlin
Rathmines
Crumlin
Crumlin



1993 -1994

Registration Unit

Crumlin D2

Crumlin E

Crumlin F

Decies

Drumcondra South Al
Drumcondra South A2
Drumcondra South B1
Drumcondra South B2
Drumcondra South C
Drumfinn 1

Drumfinn 2
Edenmore

Finglas North Al
Finglas North A2
Finglas North B
Finglas North C
Finglas South A
Finglas South B
Finglas South C
Finglas South D
Gracepark 1
Gracepark 2
Gracepark 3

Grange A

Grange B

Grange C

Grange D

Grange E
Harmonstown A
Harmonstown B
Inchicore A

Inchicore B

Volume 2
Inns Quay A
Inns Quay B
Inns Quay C
Kilmainham A
Kilmainham B
Kilmainham C
Kilmore Al
Kilmore A2
Kilmore A3

Electoral Area

Crumlin
Crumlin
Crumlin
Ballyfermot
Clontarf
Clontarf
North Inner City
Clontarf
Drumcondra
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Donaghmede
Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot

North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Artane

Artane

Artane



Registration Unit

Kilmore B

Kilmore C

Kilmore D
Kimmage A
Kimmage B
Kimmage C1
Kimmage C2
Kimmage D
Kimmage E
Kylemore
Mansion House A
Mansion House B
Merchants Quay A
Merchants Quay B
Merchants Quay C
Merchants Quay D
Merchants Quay E
Merchants Quay F
Mountjoy A
Mountjoy B

North City 1

North City 2

North Dock A
North Dock B
North Dock C
Pembroke East A
Pembroke East B
Pembroke East C
Pembroke East D1
Pembroke East D2
Pembroke East D3
Pembroke East E
Pembroke West A
Pembroke West B1
Pembroke West B2
Pembroke West C
Phoenix Park 1
Phoenix Park 2
Phoenix Park 3
Phoenix Park 4
Priorswood Al
Priorswood A2
Priorswood B

Electoral Area

Artane

Artane

Artane

Crumlin
Crumlin
Rathmines
Rathmines
Crumlin
Crumlin
Ballyfermot
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Ballyfermot
Cabra

Cabra

South Inner City
Artane

Artane

Artane



Registration Unit

Priorswood C
Priorswood D
Priorswood E
Raheny Foxfield
Raheny Greendale
Raheny St Assam
Rathfarnham
Rathmines East Al
Rathmines East A2
Rathmines East B1
Rathmines East B2
Rathmines East C1
Rathmines East C2
Rathmines East D
Rathmines West Al
Rathmines West A2
Rathmines West B
Rathmines West C
Rathmines West D
Rathmines West E
Rathmines West F1
Rathmines West F2
Rotunda A
Rotunda B

Royal Exchange A
Royal Exchange B
St Kevin's 1

St Kevin’s 2

South Dock 1
South Dock 2
Terenure A
Terenure B
Terenure C
Terenure D
Usher’s A

Usher’s B

Usher’s C1
Usher’s C2
Usher’s D

Usher’s E

Usher’s F
Walkinstown A
Walkinstown B

Electoral Area

Artane

Artane

Artane
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Rathmines
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Rathmines
Pembroke
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
North Inner City
North Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
Ballyfermot
Crumlin

11



1994 - 1995:

1995 - 1996:

Volume 1:
Volume 2:

1994 - 1995
1995 -1996

Registration Unit

Walkinstown C
Whitehall Al
Whitehall A2
Whitehall B1
Whitehall B2
Whitehall C1
Whitehall C2
Whitehall D1
Whitehall D2
Wood Quay A
Wood Quay B

Electoral Area

Crumlin
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Clontarf
Clontarf

South Inner City
South Inner City

Years: 1994 - 1995: 1995 - 1996

2 volumes, (volume 2 is in poor physical condition with some loose

pages in the middle of the volume)
2 volumes, (there are 2 sets of registers for this year)

Arran Quay - Grange
Harmonstown - Wood Quay

Volume 1

Arran Quay A
Arran Quay B1
Arran Quay B2
Arran Quay C
Arran Quay D
Arran Quay E
Ashtown Al
Ashtown A2
Ashtown B1
Ashtown B2
Ayrfield
Ballybough Al
Ballybough A2
Ballybough B1
Ballybough B2
Ballygall A
Ballygall B
Ballygall C1
Ballygall C2
Ballygall D

North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra
Donaghmede
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
Finglas

Finglas
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Finglas

12



Registration Unit

Ballymun A
Ballymun B
Ballymun C
Ballymun D
Ballymun E
Ballymun F1
Ballymun F2
Beaumont A
Beaumont B
Beaumont C
Beaumont D1
Beaumont D2
Beaumont E
Beaumont F
Botanic Al
Botanic A2
Botanic B1
Botanic B2
Botanic C

Cabra East Al
Cabra East A2
Cabra East B
Cabra East C
Cabra West A1
Cabra West A2
Cabra West B
Cabra West C1
Cabra West C2
Cabra West D
Chapelizod
Cherry Orchard A
Cherry Orchard B
Cherry Orchard C
Clontarf East Al
Clontarf East A2
Clontarf East B
Clontarf East C
Clontarf East D
Clontarf East E
Clontarf West A
Clontarf West B
Clontarf West C
Clontarf West D

Electoral Area

Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Finglas
Drumcondra
Artane
Artane
Artane
Clontarf
Artane
Clontarf
Clontarf
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Donaghmede
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf

13



1994 - 1995
1995 -1996

Registration Unit

Clontarf West E
Crumlin A

Crumlin B1

Crumlin B2

Crumlin C1

Crumlin C2

Crumlin D1

Crumlin D2

Crumlin E

Crumlin F

Decies

Drumcondra South Al
Drumcondra South A2
Drumcondra South B1
Drumcondra South B2
Drumcondra South C
Drumfinn 1

Drumfinn 2
Edenmore

Finglas North Al
Finglas North A2
Finglas North B
Finglas North C
Finglas South A
Finglas South B
Finglas South C
Finglas South D
Gracepark 1
Gracepark 2
Gracepark 3

Grange A

Grange B

Grange C

Grange D

Grange E

Volume 2

Harmonstown A
Harmonstown B
Inchicore A
Inchicore B
Inns Quay A

Electoral Area

Clontarf
Crumlin
Crumlin
Crumlin
Rathmines
Crumlin
Crumlin
Crumlin
Crumlin
Crumlin
Ballyfermot
Clontarf
Clontarf
North Inner City
Clontarf
Drumcondra
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Donaghmede
Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede

Donaghmede}
Donaghmede
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
North Inner City

14



Registration Unit

Inns Quay B

Inns Quay C
Kilmainham A
Kilmainham B
Kilmainham C
Kilmore Al
Kilmore A2
Kilmore A3
Kilmore B

Kilmore C

Kilmore D
Kimmage A
Kimmage B
Kimmage C1
Kimmage C2
Kimmage D
Kimmage E
Kylemore
Mansion House A
Mansion House B
Merchants Quay A
Merchants Quay B
Merchants Quay C
Merchants Quay D
Merchants Quay E
Merchants Quay F
Mountjoy A
Mountjoy B

North City 1

North City 2

North Dock A
North Dock B
North Dock C
Pembroke East A
Pembroke East B
Pembroke East C
Pembroke East D1
Pembroke East D2
Pembroke East D3
Pembroke East E
Pembroke West A
Pembroke West B1
Pembroke West B2

Electoral Area

North Inner City
North Inner City
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane

Crumlin
Crumlin
Rathmines
Rathmines
Crumlin
Crumlin
Ballyfermot
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke

15



Registration Unit

Pembroke West C
Phoenix Park 1
Phoenix Park 2
Phoenix Park 3
Phoenix Park 4
Priorswood Al
Priorswood A2
Priorswood B
Priorswood C
Priorswood D
Priorswood E
Raheny Foxfield
Raheny Greendale
Raheny St Assam
Rathfarnham
Rathmines East Al
Rathmines East A2
Rathmines East B1
Rathmines East B2
Rathmines East C1
Rathmines East C2
Rathmines East D
Rathmines West Al
Rathmines West A2
Rathmines West B
Rathmines West C
Rathmines West D
Rathmines West E
Rathmines West F1
Rathmines West F2
Rotunda A
Rotunda B

Royal Exchange A
Royal Exchange B
St Kevin’s 1

St Kevin's 2

South Dock 1
South Dock 2
Terenure A
Terenure B
Terenure C
Terenure D
Usher’s A

Electoral Area

Pembroke
Ballyfermot
Cabra

Cabra

South Inner City
Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Rathmines
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Rathmines
Pembroke
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
North Inner City
North Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
South Inner City

16



Volume 1:
Volume 2:
Volume 3:
Volume 4:

1996 - 1997

Registration Unit

Usher’s B
Usher’s C1
Usher’s C2
Usher’s D
Usher’s E
Usher’s F
Walkinstown A
Walkinstown B
Walkinstown C
Whitehall Al
Whitehall A2
Whitehall B1
Whitehall B2
Whitehall C1
Whitehall C2
Whitehall D1
Whitehall D2
Wood Quay A
Wood Quay B

Year: 1996 - 1997

Arran Quay to Cherry Orchard
Clontarf East to Grange
Harmonstown to Phoenix Park
Priorswood to Wood Quay

Volume 1
Arran Quay A
Arran Quay B1
Arran Quay B2
Arran Quay C
Arran Quay D
Arran Quay E
Ashtown Al
Ashtown A2
Ashtown B1
Ashtown B2
Ayrfield
Ballybough Al
Ballybough A2
Ballybough B1

Electoral Area

South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
Ballyfermot
Crumlin
Crumlin
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Clontarf
Clontarf

South Inner City
South Inner City

North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra
Donaghmede
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City

17



Registration Unit

Ballybough B2
Ballygall A
Ballygall B
Ballygall C1
Ballygall C2
Ballygall D
Ballymun A
Ballymun B
Ballymun C
Ballymun D
Ballymun E
Ballymun F1
Ballymun F2
Beaumont A
Beaumont B
Beaumont C
Beaumont D1
Beaumont D2
Beaumont E
Beaumont F
Botanic Al
Botanic A2
Botanic B1
Botanic B2
Botanic C

Cabra East Al
Cabra East A2
Cabra East B
Cabra East C
Cabra West A1
Cabra West A2
Cabra West B
Cabra West C1
Cabra West C2
Cabra West D
Chapelizod
Cherry Orchard A
Cherry Orchard B
Cherry Orchard C
Clontarf East Al
Clontarf East A2
Clontarf East B
Clontarf East C

Electoral Area

North Inner City

Finglas
Finglas
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Finglas
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Finglas
Drumcondra
Artane
Artane
Artane
Clontarf
Artane
Clontarf
Clontarf
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Donaghmede
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf



Registration Unit

Clontarf East D
Clontarf East E
Clontarf West A
Clontarf West B
Clontarf West C
Clontarf West D
Clontarf West E
Crumlin A

Crumlin B1

Crumlin B2

Crumlin C1

Crumlin C2

Crumlin D1

Crumlin D2

Crumlin E

Crumlin F

Decies

Drumcondra South Al
Drumcondra South A2
Drumcondra South B1
Drumcondra South B2
Drumcondra South C
Drumfinn 1
Drumfinn 2
Edenmore

Finglas North Al
Finglas North A2
Finglas North B
Finglas North C
Finglas South A
Finglas South B
Finglas South C
Finglas South D
Gracepark 1
Gracepark 2
Gracepark 3

Grange A

Grange B

Grange C

Grange D

Grange E

Electoral Area

Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Crumlin
Crumlin
Crumlin
Rathmines
Crumlin
Crumlin
Crumlin
Crumlin
Crumlin
Ballyfermot
Clontarf
Clontarf
North Inner City
Clontarf
Drumcondra
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Donaghmede
Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede

19



1996 - 1997

Registration Unit

Volume 3
Harmonstown A
Harmonstown B
Inchicore A
Inchicore B

Inns Quay Al

Inns Quay A2

Inns Quay B

Inns Quay C
Kilmainham A
Kilmainham B
Kilmainham C
Kilmore Al
Kilmore A2
Kilmore A3
Kilmore B

Kilmore C

Kilmore D
Kimmage A
Kimmage B
Kimmage C1
Kimmage C2
Kimmage D
Kimmage E
Kylemore

Mansion House A
Mansion House B
Merchant’s Quay A
Merchant’s Quay B
Merchant’s Quay C
Merchant’s Quay D
Merchant’s Quay E
Merchant’s Quay F
Mountjoy A
Mountjoy B

North City 1

North City 2

North Dock A
North Dock B
North Dock C
Pembroke East A
Pembroke East B

Electoral Area

Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane

Crumlin
Crumlin
Rathmines
Rathmines
Crumlin
Crumlin
Ballyfermot
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
Pembroke
Pembroke

20



1996 - 1997

Registration Unit

Pembroke East C
Pembroke East D1
Pembroke East D2
Pembroke East D3
Pembroke East E
Pembroke West A
Pembroke West B1
Pembroke West B2
Pembroke West C
Phoenix Park 1
Phoenix Park 2
Phoenix Park 3
Phoenix Park 4

Volume 4
Priorswood Al
Priorswood A2
Priorswood B
Priorswood C
Priorswood D
Priorswood E
Raheny Foxfield
Raheny Greendale
Raheny St. Assam
Rathfarnham
Rathmines East Al
Rathmines East A2
Rathmines East B1
Rathmines East B2
Rathmines East C1
Rathmines East C2
Rathmines East D
Rathmines West Al
Rathmines West A2
Rathmines West B
Rathmines West C
Rathmines West D
Rathmines West E
Rathmines West F1
Rathmines West F2
Rotunda A
Rotunda B

Royal Exchange A

Electoral Area

Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Ballyfermot
Cabra
Cabra
South Inner City

Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Rathmines
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Rathmines
Pembroke
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
North Inner City
North Inner City
South Inner City

21



Registration Unit

Royal Exchange B
St. Kevin’s 1
St. Kevin’s 2
South Dock 1
South Dock 2
Terenure A
Terenure B
Terenure C
Terenure D
Usher’s A
Usher’s B
Usher’s C1
Usher’s C2
Usher’s D
Usher’s E
Usher’s F
Walkinstown A
Walkinstown B
Walkinstown C
Whitehall Al
Whitehall A2
Whitehall B1
Whitehall B2
Whitehall C1
Whitehall C2
Whitehall D1
Whitehall D2
Wood Quay A
Wood Quay B

Electoral Area

South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
Ballyfermot
Crumlin
Crumlin
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Clontarf
Clontarf

South Inner City
South Inner City

Year: 1997 - 1998

Alphabetical index of streets

Volume 1: Arran Quay - Cherry Orchard

Volume 2: Clontarf East to Grange

Volume 3: Harmonstown to Phoenix Park

Volume 4: Priorswood to Wood Quay

1997 - 1998 Volume 1
Arran Quay A North Inner City
Arran Quay B1 North Inner City

Arran Quay B2 North Inner City



Registration Unit

Arran Quay C
Arran Quay D
Arran Quay E
Ashtown Al
Ashtown A2
Ashtown B1
Ashtown B2
Ayrfield
Ballybough Al
Ballybough A2
Ballybough B1
Ballybough B2
Ballygall A
Ballygall B
Ballygall C1
Ballygall C2
Ballygall D
Ballymun A
Ballymun B
Ballymun C
Ballymun D
Ballymun E
Ballymun F1
Ballymun F2
Beaumont A
Beaumont B
Beaumont C
Beaumont D1
Beaumont D2
Beaumont E
Beaumont F
Botanic Al
Botanic A2
Botanic B1
Botanic B2
Botanic C
Cabra East Al
Cabra East A2
Cabra East B
Cabra East C
Cabra West A1
Cabra West A2
Cabra West B

Electoral Area

North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra
Donaghmede
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
Finglas

Finglas
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Finglas
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Finglas
Drumcondra
Artane

Artane

Artane

Clontarf

Artane

Clontarf
Clontarf
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

23



1997 - 1998

Registration Unit

Cabra West C1
Cabra West C2
Cabra West D
Chapelizod
Cherry Orchard A
Carna

Cherry Orchard C

Volume 2

Clontarf East Al
Clontarf East A2
Clontarf East B
Clontarf East C
Clontarf East D
Clontarf East E
Clontarf West A
Clontarf West B
Clontarf West C
Clontarf West D
Clontarf West E
Crumlin A

Crumlin B1

Crumlin B2

Crumlin C1

Crumlin C2

Crumlin D1

Crumlin D2

Crumlin E

Crumlin F

Decies

Drumcondra South Al
Drumcondra South A2
Drumcondra South B1
Drumcondra South B2
Drumcondra South C
Drumfinn 1

Drumfinn 2
Edenmore

Finglas North Al
Finglas North A2
Finglas North B
Finglas North C
Finglas South A

Electoral Area

Cabra
Cabra
Cabra
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot

Donaghmede
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Crumlin
Crumlin
Crumlin
Rathmines
Crumlin
Crumlin
Crumlin
Crumlin
Crumlin
Ballyfermot
Clontarf
Clontarf
North Inner City
Clontarf
Drumcondra
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Donaghmede
Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Finglas

24



1997 - 1998

Registration Unit

Finglas South B
Finglas South C
Finglas South D
Gracepark 1
Gracepark 2
Gracepark 3
Grange A
Grange B
Grange C
Grange D
Grange E

Volume 3
Harmonstown A
Harmonstown B
Inchicore A
Inchicore B

Inns Quay Al

Inns Quay A2

Inns Quay B

Inns Quay C
Kilmainham A
Kilmainham B
Kilmainham C
Kilmore Al
Kilmore A2
Kilmore A3
Kilmore B

Kilmore C

Kilmore D
Kimmage A
Kimmage B
Kimmage C1
Kimmage C2
Kimmage D
Kimmage E
Kylemore
Mansion House A
Mansion House B
Merchants Quay A
Merchants Quay B
Merchants Quay C
Merchants Quay D

Electoral Area

Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede

Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane

Crumlin
Crumlin
Rathmines
Rathmines
Crumlin
Crumlin
Ballyfermot
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City

25



1997 - 1998

Registration Unit

Merchants Quay E
Merchants Quay F
Mountjoy A
Mountjoy B

North City 1
North City 2
North Dock A
North Dock B
North Dock C
Pembroke East A
Pembroke East B
Pembroke East C
Pembroke East D1
Pembroke East D2
Pembroke East D3
Pembroke East E
Pembroke West A
Pembroke West B1
Pembroke West B2
Pembroke West C
Phoenix Park 1
Phoenix Park 2
Phoenix Park 3
Phoenix Park 4

Volume 4
Priorswood Al
Priorswood A2
Priorswood B
Priorswood C
Priorswood D
Priorswood E
Raheny Foxfield
Raheny Greendale
Raheny St. Assam
Rathfarnham
Rathmines East Al
Rathmines East A2
Rathmines East B1
Rathmines East B2
Rathmines East C1
Rathmines East C2
Rathmines East D

Electoral Area

South Inner City
South Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Ballyfermot
Cabra

Cabra

South Inner City

Artane
Artane
Artane
Artane
Artane
Artane
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Rathmines
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Rathmines
Pembroke

26



Registration Unit

Rathmines West Al
Rathmines West A2
Rathmines West B
Rathmines West C
Rathmines West D

Rathmines West E

Rathmines West F1
Rathmines West F2

Rotunda A
Rotunda B
Royal Exchange A
Royal Exchange B
St Kevins 1

St Kevins 2
South Dock 1
South Dock 2
Terenure A
Terenure B
Terenure C
Terenure D
Usher’s A
Usher’s B
Usher’s C1
Usher’s C2
Usher’s D
Usher’s E
Usher’s F
Walkinstown A
Walkinstown B
Walkinstown C
Whitehall Al
Whitehall A2
Whitehall B1
Whitehall B2
Whitehall C1
Whitehall C2
Whitehall D1
Whitehall D2
Wood Quay A
Wood Quay B

Electoral Area

Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
North Inner City
North Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
Ballyfermot
Crumlin
Crumlin
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Clontarf
Clontarf

South Inner City
South Inner City

27



Year: 1998 - 1999

Alphabetical index of streets

Volume 1: Arran Quay - Cherry Orchard
Volume 2: Clontarf East to Grange
Volume 3: Harmonstown to Phoenix Park
Volume 4: Priorswood to Wood Quay
Registration Unit Electoral Area
1998 - 1999 Volume 1

Arran Quay A
Arran Quay B1
Arran Quay B2
Arran Quay C
Arran Quay D
Arran Quay E
Ashtown Al
Ashtown A2
Ashtown B1
Ashtown B2
Ayrfield
Ballybough Al
Ballybough A2
Ballybough B1
Ballybough B2
Ballygall A
Ballygall B
Ballygall C1
Ballygall C2
Ballygall D
Ballymun A
Ballymun B
Ballymun C
Ballymun D
Ballymun E
Ballymun F1
Ballymun F2
Beaumont A
Beaumont B
Beaumont C
Beaumont D1
Beaumont D2
Beaumont E

North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra
Donaghmede
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
Finglas

Finglas
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Finglas
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Finglas
Drumcondra
Artane

Artane

Artane

Clontarf

Artane

Clontarf



1998 - 1999

Registration Unit

Beaumont F
Botanic Al
Botanic A2
Botanic B1
Botanic B2
Botanic C

Cabra East Al
Cabra East A2
Cabra East B
Cabra East C
Cabra West Al
Cabra West A2
Cabra West B
Cabra West C1
Cabra West C2
Cabra West D
Carna
Chapelizod
Cherry Orchard A
Cherry Orchard C

Volume 2
Clontarf East Al
Clontarf East A2
Clontarf East B
Clontarf East C
Clontarf East D
Clontarf East E
Clontarf West A
Clontarf West B
Clontarf West C
Clontarf West D
Clontarf West E
Crumlin A
Crumlin B1
Crumlin B2
Crumlin C1
Crumlin C2
Crumlin D1
Crumlin D2
Crumlin E
Crumlin F
Decies

Electoral Area

Clontarf
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Drumcondra
Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra

Cabra
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot

Donaghmede
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Crumlin
Crumlin
Crumlin
Rathmines
Crumlin
Crumlin
Crumlin
Crumlin
Crumlin
Ballyfermot



1998 - 1999

Registration Unit

Drumcondra South Al
Drumcondra South A2
Drumcondra South B1
Drumcondra South B2
Drumcondra South C
Drumfinn 1

Drumfinn 2
Edenmore

Finglas North Al
Finglas North A2
Finglas North B
Finglas North C
Finglas South A
Finglas South B
Finglas South C
Finglas South D
Gracepark 1
Gracepark 2
Gracepark 3

Grange A

Grange B

Grange C

Grange D

Grange E

Volume 3
Harmonstown A
Harmonstown B
Inchicore A
Inchicore B

Inns Quay Al
Inns Quay A2
Inns Quay B
Inns Quay C
Kilmainham A
Kilmainham B
Kilmainham C
Kilmore Al
Kilmore A2
Kilmore A3
Kilmore B
Kilmore C
Kilmore D

Electoral Area

Clontarf
Clontarf
North Inner City
Clontarf
Drumcondra
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Donaghmede
Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede

Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane

30



1998 - 1999

Registration Unit

Kimmage A
Kimmage B
Kimmage C1
Kimmage C2
Kimmage D
Kimmage E
Kylemore
Mansion House A
Mansion House B
Merchants Quay A
Merchants Quay B
Merchants Quay C
Merchants Quay D
Merchants Quay E
Merchants Quay F
Mountjoy A
Mountjoy B

North City 1

North City 2

North Dock A
North Dock B
North Dock C
Pembroke East A
Pembroke East B
Pembroke East C
Pembroke East D1
Pembroke East D2
Pembroke East D3
Pembroke East E
Pembroke West A
Pembroke West B1
Pembroke West B2
Pembroke West C
Phoenix Park 1
Phoenix Park 2
Phoenix Park 3
Phoenix Park 4

Volume 4
Priorswood Al
Priorswood A2
Priorswood B
Priorswood C

Electoral Area

Crumlin
Crumlin
Rathmines
Rathmines
Crumlin
Crumlin
Ballyfermot
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Ballyfermot
Cabra

Cabra

South Inner City

Artane
Artane
Artane
Artane

31



Registration Unit

Priorswood D
Priorswood E
Raheny Foxfield
Raheny Greendale
Raheny St. Assam
Rathfarnham
Rathmines East Al
Rathmines East A2
Rathmines East B1
Rathmines East B2
Rathmines East C1
Rathmines East C2
Rathmines East D
Rathmines West Al
Rathmines West A2
Rathmines West B
Rathmines West C
Rathmines West D
Rathmines West E
Rathmines West F1
Rathmines West F2
Rotunda A
Rotunda B

Royal Exchange A
Royal Exchange B
St Kevins 1

St Kevins 2

South Dock 1
South Dock 2
Terenure A
Terenure B
Terenure C
Terenure D
Usher’s A

Usher’s B

Usher’s C1
Usher’s C2
Usher’s D

Usher’s E

Usher’s F
Walkinstown A
Walkinstown B
Walkinstown C

Electoral Area

Artane

Artane
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Rathmines
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Rathmines
Pembroke
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
North Inner City
North Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
South Inner City
Ballyfermot
Crumlin
Crumlin

32



Registration Unit

Electoral Area

Whitehall Al Drumcondra
Whitehall A2 Drumcondra
Whitehall B1 Drumcondra
Whitehall B2 Drumcondra
Whitehall C1 Drumcondra
Whitehall C2 Drumcondra
Whitehall D1 Clontarf
Whitehall D2 Clontarf

Wood Quay A South Inner City
Wood Quay B South Inner City

Year: 1999 - 2000

Alphabetical index of streets

Volume 1: Arran Quay - Beaumont
Volume 2: Botanic to Clontarf West
Volume 3: Crumlin to Grange

Volume 4: Harmonstown to North City
Volume 5: North Dock to Rathmines East
Volume 6: Rathmines West to Wood Quay
1999 - 2000 Volume 1

Arran Quay A
Arran Quay B
Arran Quay C
Arran Quay D
Arran Quay E

North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City

Ashtown A Cabra/Glasnevin
Ashtown B Cabra/Glasnevin
Ayrfield Donaghmede
Ballybough A North Inner City
Ballybough B North Inner City
Ballygall A Finglas

Ballygall B Finglas

Ballygall C Finglas

Ballygall D Finglas

Ballymun A Ballymun/Whitehall
Ballymun B Ballymun/Whitehall
Ballymun C1 Ballymun/Whitehall
Ballymun C2 Ballymun/Whitehall
Ballymun D Ballymun/Whitehall
Ballymun E Ballymun/Whitehall
Ballymun F Finglas

Beaumont A Artane



1999 -2000

1999 -2000

Registration Unit

Beaumont B
Beaumont C
Beaumont D
Beaumont E
Beaumont F

Volume 2
Botanic A
Botanic B1
Botanic B2
Botanic C

Cabra East Al
Cabra East A2
Cabra East B
Cabra East C
Cabra West A1
Cabra West A2
Cabra West B
Cabra West C
Cabra West D
Carna
Chapelizod
Cherry Orchard A
Cherry Orchard C
Clontarf East Al
Clontarf East A2
Clontarf East B
Clontarf East C
Clontarf East D
Clontarf East E
Clontarf West A
Clontarf West B
Clontarf West C
Clontarf West D
Clontarf West E

Volume 3
Crumlin A
Crumlin B
Crumlin C
Crumlin D1
Crumlin D2
Crumlin E
Crumlin F

Electoral Area

Artane
Artane
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf

Cabra/Glasnevin
Cabra/Glasnevin
Cabra/Glasnevin
Cabra/Glasnevin
Cabra/Glasnevin
Cabra/Glasnevin
Cabra/Glasnevin
Cabra/Glasnevin
Cabra/Glasnevin
Cabra/Glasnevin
Cabra/Glasnevin
Cabra/Glasnevin
Cabra/Glasnevin
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Donaghmede
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf

Crumlin/Kimmage
Crumlin/Kimmage
Crumlin/Kimmage
Crumlin/Kimmage
Crumlin/Kimmage
Crumlin/Kimmage
Crumlin/Kimmage

34



1999 -2000

Registration Unit

Decies

Drumcondra South A
Drumcondra South B
Drumcondra South C
Drumfinn

Edenmore

Finglas North A
Finglas North B
Finglas North C
Finglas South A
Finglas South B
Finglas South C
Finglas South D
Gracepark 1
Gracepark 2

Grange A

Grange B

Grange C

Grange D

Grange E

Volume 4
Harmonstown A
Harmonstown B
Inchicore A
Inchicore B
Inns Quay Al
Inns Quay A2
Inns Quay B
Inns Quay C
Kilmainham A
Kilmainham B
Kilmainham C
Kilmore A
Kilmore B
Kilmore C
Kilmore D
Kimmage A
Kimmage B
Kimmage C
Kimmage D
Kimmage E
Kylemore

Electoral Area

Ballyfermot
Clontarf

North Inner City
Cabra/Glasnevin
Ballyfermot
Donaghmede
Finglas

Finglas

Finglas

Finglas

Finglas

Finglas

Finglas

Clontarf
Clontarf
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede

Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot

North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
Ballyfermot

South West Inner City
South West Inner City
Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane
Crumlin/Kimmage
Crumlin/Kimmage
Crumlin/Kimmage
Crumlin/Kimmage
Crumlin/Kimmage
Ballyfermot

35



1999 - 2000

Registration Unit

Mansion House A
Mansion House B
Merchant’s Quay A
Merchant’s Quay B
Merchant’s Quay C
Merchant’s Quay D
Merchant’s Quay E
Merchant’s Quay F
Mountjoy A
Mountjoy B

North City 1

North City 2

Volume 5

North Dock A
North Dock B
North Dock C
Pembroke East A
Pembroke East B
Pembroke East C
Pembroke East D1
Pembroke East D2
Pembroke East D3
Pembroke East E
Pembroke West Al
Pembroke West A2
Pembroke West B1
Pembroke West B2
Pembroke West C
Phoenix Park 1
Phoenix Park 2
Phoenix Park 3
Priorswood Al
Priorswood A2
Priorswood B1
Priorswood B2
Priorswood C1
Priorswood C2
Priorswood D
Priorswood E
Raheny Foxfield
Raheny Greendale
Raheny St. Assam

Electoral Area

South East Inner City
South East Inner City
South West Inner City
South West Inner City
South West Inner City
South West Inner City
South West Inner City
South West Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City

North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
South East Inner City
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke

South East Inner City
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke

South West Inner City
Cabra/Glasnevin
Cabra/Glasnevin
Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede

36



1999 -2000

Registration Unit

Rathfarnham
Rathmines East Al
Rathmines East A2
Rathmines East B1
Rathmines East B2
Rathmines East C1
Rathmines East C2
Rathmines East D

Volume 5
Rathmines West Al
Rathmines West A2
Rathmines West B
Rathmines West C
Rathmines West D
Rathmines West E
Rathmines West F1
Rathmines West F2
Rotunda A
Rotunda B

Royal Exchange A
Royal Exchange B
St Kevin’s

South Dock 1
South Dock 2
Terenure A
Terenure B
Terenure C
Terenure D
Usher’s A

Usher’s B

Usher’s C

Usher’s D

Usher’s E

Usher’s F
Walkinstown A
Walkinstown B
Walkinstown C
Whitehall Al
Whitehall A2
Whitehall B1
Whitehall B2
Whitehall C

Electoral Area

Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Pembroke
Pembroke
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines

Rathmines

Rathmines

Rathmines

Rathmines

Rathmines

Rathmines

Rathmines

Rathmines

North Inner City
North Inner City
South East Inner City
South East Inner City
South East Inner City
South East Inner City
South East Inner City
Crumlin/Kimmage
Crumlin/Kimmage
Crumlin/Kimmage
Crumlin/Kimmage
South West Inner City
South West Inner City
South West Inner City
South West Inner City
South West Inner City
South West Inner City
Crumlin/Kimmage
Crumlin/Kimmage
Crumlin/Kimmage
Ballymun/Whitehall
Ballymun/Whitehall
Ballymun/Whitehall
Ballymun/Whitehall
Ballymun/Whitehall

37



Volume 1:
Volume 2:
Volume 3:
Volume 4:
Volume 5:
Volume 6:

2000 to 2001

Registration Unit

Whitehall D1
Whitehall D2
Wood Quay A
Wood Quay B

Year: 2000 - 2001

Arran Quay - Beaumont
Botanic to Clontarf West
Crumlin to Grange
Harmonstown to North City
North Dock to Rathmines East
Rathmines West to Wood Quay

Volume 1
Arran Quay A
Arran Quay B
Arran Quay C
Arran Quay D
Arran Quay E
Ashtown A
Ashtown B
Ayrfield
Ballybough A
Ballybough B
Ballygall A
Ballygall B
Ballygall C
Ballygall D
Ballymun A
Ballymun B
Ballymun C1
Ballymun C2
Ballymun D
Ballymun E
Ballymun F
Beaumont A
Beaumont B
Beaumont C
Beaumont D
Beaumont E
Beaumont F

Electoral Area

Clontarf

Artane

South East Inner City
South East Inner City

North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
Cabra/Glasnevin
Cabra/Glasnevin
Donaghmede

North Inner City
North Inner City
Finglas

Finglas

Finglas

Finglas
Ballymun/Whitehall
Ballymun/Whitehall
Ballymun/Whitehall
Ballymun/Whitehall
Ballymun/Whitehall
Ballymun/Whitehall
Finglas

Artane

Artane

Artane

Clontarf

Clontarf

Clontarf

38



2000 - 2001

2000 -2001

Registration Unit

Volume 2
Botanic A
Botanic B1
Botanic B2
Botanic C

Cabra East Al
Cabra East A2
Cabra East B
Cabra East C
Cabra West Al
Cabra West B
Cabra West C
Cabra West D
Carna
Chapelizod
Cherry Orchard A
Cherry Orchard C
Clontarf East Al
Clontarf East A2
Clontarf East B
Clontarf East C
Clontarf East D
Clontarf East E
Clontarf West A
Clontarf West B
Clontarf West C
Clontarf West D
Clontarf West E

Volume 3
Crumlin A
Crumlin B
Crumlin C
Crumlin D1
Crumlin D2
Crumlin E
Crumlin F
Decies

Drumcondra South A
Drumcondra South B
Drumcondra South C

Drumfinn
Edenmore
Finglas North A

Electoral Area

Cabra/Glasnevin
Cabra/Glasnevin
Cabra/Glasnevin
Cabra/Glasnevin
Cabra/Glasnevin
Cabra/Glasnevin
Cabra/Glasnevin
Cabra/Glasnevin
Cabra/Glasnevin
Cabra/Glasnevin
Cabra/Glasnevin
Cabra/Glasnevin
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot
Donaghmede
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf
Clontarf

Crumlin/Kimmage
Crumlin/Kimmage
Crumlin/Kimmage
Crumlin/Kimmage
Crumlin/Kimmage
Crumlin/Kimmage
Crumlin/Kimmage
Ballyfermot
Clontarf

North Inner City
Cabra/Glasnevin
Ballyfermot
Donaghmede
Finglas



2000 -2001

Registration Unit

Finglas North B
Finglas North C
Finglas South A
Finglas South B
Finglas South C
Finglas South D
Gracepark 1
Gracepark 2
Grange A
Grange B
Grange C
Grange D
Grange E

Volume 4
Harmonstown A
Harmonstown B
Inchicore A
Inchicore B

Inns Quay Al

Inns Quay A2

Inns Quay B

Inns Quay C
Kilmainham A
Kilmainham B
Kilmainham C
Kilmore A

Kilmore B

Kilmore C

Kilmore D
Kimmage A
Kimmage B
Kimmage C
Kimmage D
Kimmage E
Kylemore

Mansion House A
Mansion House B
Merchant’s Quay A
Merchant’s Quay B
Merchant’s Quay C
Merchant’s Quay D
Merchant’s Quay E

Electoral Area

Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Finglas
Clontarf
Clontarf
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede

Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot

North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
Ballyfermot

South West Inner City
South West Inner City
Artane

Artane

Artane

Artane
Crumlin/Kimmage
Crumlin/Kimmage
Crumlin/Kimmage
Crumlin/Kimmage
Crumlin/Kimmage
Ballyfermot

South East Inner City
South East Inner City
South West Inner City
South West Inner City
South West Inner City
South West Inner City
South West Inner City

40



2000 - 2001

Registration Unit

Merchant’s Quay F
Mountjoy A
Mountjoy B
North City 1
North City 2

Volume 5

North Dock A
North Dock B
North Dock C
Pembroke East A
Pembroke East B
Pembroke East C
Pembroke East D1
Pembroke East D2
Pembroke East E
Pembroke West Al
Pembroke West A2
Pembroke West B1
Pembroke West B2
Pembroke West C
Phoenix Park 1
Phoenix Park 2
Priorswood Al
Priorswood B1
Priorswood C1
Priorswood C2
Priorswood D
Priorswood E
Raheny Foxfield
Raheny Greendale
Raheny St. Assam
Rathfarnham
Rathmines East A
Rathmines East B1
Rathmines East C1
Rathmines East C2
Rathmines East D
Rathmines West Al
Rathmines West A2
Rathmines West B
Rathmines West C
Rathmines West D

Electoral Area

South West Inner City

North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City

North Inner City
North Inner City
North Inner City
South East Inner City
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke

South East Inner City
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke
Pembroke

South West Inner City

Cabra/Glasnevin
Artane
Artane
Artane
Artane
Artane
Artane
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Donaghmede
Rathmines
Rathmines
Pembroke
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines
Rathmines

41



Registration Unit

Rathmines West E
Rathmines West F1
Rathmines West F2
Rotunda A
Rotunda B

Royal Exchange A
Royal Exchange B
St Kevin’s

South Dock 1
South Dock 2
Terenure A
Terenure B
Terenure C
Terenure D
Usher’s A
Usher’s B
Usher’s C
Usher’s D
Usher’s E

Usher’s F
Walkinstown A
Walkinstown B
Walkinstown C
Whitehall Al
Whitehall A2
Whitehall B1
Whitehall B2
Whitehall C
Whitehall D1
Whitehall D2
Wood Quay A
Wood Quay B

Electoral Area

Rathmines

Rathmines

Rathmines

North Inner City
North Inner City
South East Inner City
South East Inner City
South East Inner City
South East Inner City
South East Inner City
Crumlin/Kimmage
Crumlin/Kimmage
Crumlin/Kimmage
Crumlin/Kimmage
South West Inner City
South West Inner City
South West Inner City
South West Inner City
South West Inner City
South West Inner City
Crumlin/Kimmage
Crumlin/Kimmage
Crumlin/Kimmage
Ballymun/Whitehall
Ballymun/Whitehall
Ballymun/Whitehall
Ballymun/Whitehall
Ballymun/Whitehall
Clontarf

Artane

South East Inner City
South East Inner City

42



